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Tracé : 20130825 - 25/08/13
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Distance totale  

Montée  

Descente  

Y Minimum  

Y Moyen  

Y Maximum  

:

:

:

:

:

:

35.422 km

643 m

642 m

99 m

184 m

281 m

Déplacements  

Arrêts  

Heure de début  

Heure de fin  

Amplitude  

:

:

:

:

:

02:49:31

01:15:17

07:19:00

11:23:48

04:04:48


